
FIGHTER!
Stop the spread of influenza this winter.  An annual flu vaccination is
an important step in staying healthy for us, as well as our patients. 

BE A FLU 

Caro & Thumb

The Centers for Disease Control (CDC) recommends annual influenza vaccination for everyone 6 months and older. Getting a flu 
vaccination is one of the most effective ways to help prevent unnecessary deaths and the spread of this preventable disease. At 

McLaren Health Care, we care about you, your family and our patients’ safety. We want everyone to be protected. McLaren requires 
that all employees seek appropriate immunization, either annually or as dictated by the virus.  McLaren requires ALL employees to 

participate in the annual flu campaign, either by receiving the annual flu vaccination or signing an informed declination.  This policy 
applies to all active McLaren Health Care employees and health care professionals. Also included are medical staff members, 

advanced practice clinicians, volunteers, students, contract employees and vendor representatives.

For questions please contact: 
employeehealth.caro@mclaren.org

employeehealth.thumb@mclaren.org
989-269-1553

Caro - Room 231 Thumb Room 218

Tues, Oct. 3  7:30am - 10:00am   Wed, Oct. 4  8:30am - 10:30am
Mon, Oct. 2  7:15am - 9:00am    Tues, Oct. 3  7:15am - 9:00am

Mon, Oct. 9  7:15am - 9:00am   Thurs, Oct. 5 7:15am - 9:00am     
Tues, Oct. 17 7:30am - 9:30am   Mon, Oct. 9  2:00pm - 4:00pm 

Wed, Oct. 18 7:15am - 9:00am   Tues, Oct. 10 7:15am - 9:00am
Mon, Oct. 23 7:15 am - 9:00am   Thurs, Oct. 12 7:15am - 9:00am

Wed, Nov. 1 7:00am - 9:00am   Tues, Oct. 17 7:15am - 9:00am
Thurs, Oct. 19 7:15am - 9:00am 

Fri, Oct. 20          12:30pm - 2:30pm
Tues, Oct. 24 7:15am - 9:00am

Thurs, Oct. 26 7:15am - 9:00am
Tues, Oct. 31 7:15am - 9:00am




